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REFRIGERATED
CENTRIFUGE



Multipurpose Centrifuge that accommodates a large number of Rotor Heads of varying tube capacities. The Table-

top model centrifuge is provided with stepless autovariac speed control and with seperate control panel having 

digital speed indicator, digital Timer of 0-99 minutes and automatic switching off, alarm signal, digital temperature 

control cum indicator with a range of -20 o c to +40 o c. The equipment also feature dynamic barke, zero start inter 

lock, safety cut off in case of imbalance and lid locking switch.

Max. Speed

Max. RCF

Max. Tube Size

Max. Capacity

Lowest Temp.

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Connected Load

RPM

x g

ml

ml

°C

mm

mm

mm

kg

kva

18000

28600

200

800

-10

875

620

660

120

1.75

SPECIFICATIONS

Refrigerated Centrifuge

R



AC 8107

AC 4110

AC 4114

2 x Microtiter Trays

4 x 10

4 x 25

3400

11000

11000

1700

12900

13800

Model

AC 8102

AC 8103

AC 8104

AC 8105

AC 8106

AC 4101

AC 4102

AC 4103

AC 4104

AC 4105

AC 4107

AC 4108

AC 4109

AC 4110

AC 4111

AC 4112

AC 4113

Cap. / ml

12 x 25

6 x 200

8 x 100

12 x 50

36 x 15

4 x 100

8 x 50

6 x 50

4 x 50

8 x 25

6 x 25

12 x 15

8 x 15

6 x 15

24 x 1.5

24 x 1

24 x 0.5

RPM

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

14000

13500

14500

16000

15000

16000

15000

17500

18000

18000

18000

18000

RCF x g

7100

7250

7100

7100

7100

21800

21800

23000

23500

23000

25200

23000

28600

27900

25500

25500

25500

FIXED ANGLE ROTOR HEAD

Model

AC 8101 A

AC 8101 B

AC 8101 C

AC 8101 D + E

Other Available Swing Out Rotor Heads:

Cap. / ml

24 x 200

4 x 100

4 x 18 RIA

4 x 27 RIA

RPM

5200

6100

5200

5200

RCF x g

5050

6600

4200

4200

INTERCHANGEABLE ROTOR HEAD 
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SALES OFFICE (HONG KONG)

SALES OFFICE (RUSSIA)

Unit D 28 11/F Wing Tat Comm,Bidg 97, Bonham Strand East, 

Sheung Wan, Hong Kong (PRC)

Tel.: 0086-13929598046  |  0086- 18922303099 

E-mail.: hk@acmasindia.com

Inmed Trade Street Ozerkovsky Embankment,

Unit No 50, Straine- 1, Off- 502, Moscow, Russia

E-mail.: info@acmasindia.com

Tel.: 0049- 79592345 | Email: russia@acmasindia.com

TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

An ISO 9001 : 2208  |  ISO 14001 : 2008 | ISO 13485

WHO: GMP Products  |  GLP Compliant Products

CORPORATE OFFICE/  (INDIA)SHOWROOM

Plot No. 352-353, Sector – 57

Phase- IV Kundli, Sonepat, HR 131028

Land Line No.: +91 - 11- 47619688, 

Fax: +91-11-47619788

E-mail.: info@acmasindia.com


